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UNLIMITED

2011 Lamb-Weston Columbia Cup

July 29-31, 2011
Qualifying

Number - Sponsor

U-96 Spirit of Qatar
U-1 Oh Boy! Oberto
U-17 Miss Red Dot

U-11 Stevenson Roofing Presents
Miss Peters & May

U-5 Graham Trucking

U-22 Great Scott! Presents Campaign

WSU

U-9 Miss VisitTriCities.com
U-21 Miss Albert Lee Appliance

U-37 Degree Men

U-7 Valken.com

U-100 Beacon Plumbing
U-57 Formulaboats.com

U-25

U-99 Miss HAPO Credit Union

Boat

U-96 Spirit of Qatar

U-37 Degree Men

U-11 Stevenson Roofing Presents
Miss Peters & May

Driver

Dave Villwock
Steve David
Kip Brown

JW Myers
Jeff Bernard
Mike Webster

Jon Zimmerman
Brian Perkins

J. Michael Kelly
Scott Liddycoat
Greg Hopp
Mark Evans
Ken Muscatel
Ryan Mallow

Results for 1A

U-57 Formulaboats.com
U-100 Beacon Plumbing

Boat

Driver
Dave Villwock
J. Michael Kelly

JW Myers

Mark Evans
Greg Hopp

Results for 1B

U-5 Graham Trucking
U-21 Miss Albert Lee Appliance

U-22 Great Scott! Presents Campaign

WSU

U-7 Valken.com

Driver
Jeff Bernard
Brian Perkins

Mike Webster

Scott Liddycoat
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Speed

160.892
159.204
156.565

153.149
152.261
149.571

149.417
148.644
148.299
146.527
143.857
142.222
131.199
0.000

Avg. Speed
142.526
137.066

132.160

127.876
109.561

Avg. Speed
145.478
139.374

134.930

142.308

Points
100

80

70

60
50
40

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
0

Points
400
300

225

169
127

Points
400
225

169

250
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Results for 1C

Boat Driver

U-17 Miss Red Dot Kip Brown

U-9 Miss VisitTriCities.com Jon Zimmerman
U-25 Ken Muscatel
U-1 Oh Boy! Oberto Steve David

Results for 2A

Boat Driver

U-17 Miss Red Dot Kip Brown

U-9 Miss VisitTriCities.com Jon Zimmerman
U-21 Miss Albert Lee Appliance Brian Perkins
U-1 Oh Boy! Oberto Steve David

U-11 Stevenson Roofing Presents

Miss Peters & May JW Myers

Results for 2B

Boat Driver

U-7 Valken.com Scott Liddycoat
U-5 Graham Trucking Jeff Bernard
U-100 Beacon Plumbing Greg Hopp
U-25 Ken Muscatel
U-99 Miss HAPO Credit Union Ryan Mallow

Results for 2C

Boat Driver

U-96 Spirit of Qatar Dave Villwock

U-37 Degree Men J. Michael Kelly
- | i

U-22 Great Scott! Presents Campaign Mike Webster

wsu

U-57 Formulaboats.com Mark Evans

Results for 3A

Boat Driver

U-1 Oh Boy! Oberto Steve David

U-37 Degree Men J. Michael Kelly
- | i

U-22 Great Scott! Presents Campaign Mike Webster

wsu

U-9 Miss VisitTriCities.com Jon Zimmerman

U-100 Beacon Plumbing Greg Hopp

Results for 3B
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Avg. Speed
139.591
120.949
114.368
104.810

Avg. Speed
145.908
122.823
120.108
106.246

133.117

Avg. Speed
147.653
147.038
127.574
117.519
0.000

Avg. Speed
146.776
141.814

135.615

133.117

Avg. Speed
146.020
137.317

134.873

126.853
107.056

Points
400
300
225
169

Points
400
225
169
127

250

Points
400
300
225
169

Points
400
300

225

119

Points
400
300

225

169
127
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12
13
14

Position

Boat Driver

U-17 Miss Red Dot Kip Brown
U-21 Miss Albert Lee Appliance Brian Perkins
U-57 Formulaboats.com Mark Evans
U-25 Ken Muscatel
U-99 Miss HAPO Credit Union Ryan Mallow

Results for 3C

Boat Driver

U-96 Spirit of Qatar Dave Villwock
U-5 Graham Trucking Jeff Bernard
U-7 Valken.com Scott Liddycoat

U-11 Stevenson Roofing Presents

Miss Peters & May JW Myers

Results for Final

Boat Driver

U-96 Spirit of Qatar Dave Villwock
U-1 Oh Boy! Oberto Steve David
U-17 Miss Red Dot Kip Brown

U-5 Graham Trucking Jeff Bernard
U-37 Degree Men J. Michael Kelly
U-7 Valken.com Scott Liddycoat
U-21 Miss Albert Lee Appliance Brian Perkins

Accumulated Points

Number - Boat Driver

U-96 Spirit of Qatar Dave Villwock
U-17 Miss Red Dot Kip Brown

U-5 Graham Trucking Jeff Bernard
U-37 Degree Men J. Michael Kelly
U-1 Oh Boy! Oberto Steve David
U-7 Valken.com Scott Liddycoat
U-21 Miss Albert Lee Appliance Brian Perkins
U-9 Miss VisitTriCities.com Jon Zimmerman

U-11 Stevenson Roofing Presents
Miss Peters & May
U-22 Great Scott! Presents Campaign

JW Myers

Mike Webster

WSU

U-25 Ken Muscatel

U-57 Formulaboats.com Mark Evans

U-100 Beacon Plumbing Greg Hopp

U-99 Miss HAPO Credit Union Ryan Mallow
Accumulated Points with Qualifying

Number - Boat Driver

30f4

Avg. Speed
144,941
140.842
127.124
113.066
0.000

Avg. Speed
145.393
142.187
139.411

137.766

Avg. Speed
150.422
140.528
139.412
137.338
137.057
128.376
126.315

Points
1600
1425
1169
1027
996
970
765
694

644

619

563
513
479

Points

Points
400
300
225
169

0

Points
400
300
225

169

Points
400
300
225
169
127

95

71
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U-96 Spirit of Qatar Dave Villwock 1700

U-17 Miss Red Dot Kip Brown 1495
U-5 Graham Trucking Jeff Bernard 1219
U-1 Oh Boy! Oberto Steve David 1076

U-37 Degree Men J. Michael Kelly 1057
U-7 Valken.com Scott Liddycoat 1000
U-21 Miss Albert Lee Appliance Brian Perkins 795
U-9 Miss VisitTriCities.com Jon Zimmerman 724
U-11 Stevenson Roofing Presents

Miss Peters & May
U-22 Great Scott! Presents Campaign

JW Myers 704

11
12
13
14

WSU Mike Webster 659
U-25 Ken Muscatel 593
U-57 Formulaboats.com Mark Evans 543
U-100 Beacon Plumbing Greg Hopp 509
U-99 Miss HAPO Credit Union Ryan Mallow 0
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